
9.25 Personalities on Parade:
George Formby (comedian),
"Emperor of Lancashire" (Mac-
Dougal), "Frank on his Tank"
(Cliffe), "Swing Mama" (Mac-
Dougal), ‘Get Crackin’ "’ (Form-
by), "Count Your Blessings and
Smile" (Cliffe)
9.40 "The Alibi Case" (BB
thriller)
10. 0 Close down
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6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Taik
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 We Travel the Friendly
Road with Jasper10.0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter(Sally)
2.15 Personal Problems
2.30 Home Service session3.0 For Ever Young

4. 0 Women’s World (Marina)
6. 0 Uncle Tom and the Merry-
makers
6.15 London News
6.30 ~The Recollections of Geof-
frey Hamlyn715 Album of Life
7.30 Here Are the Facts
7.45 Musical. Quiz
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 The Man I Might Have
Married
8.20 Songs of Love and Devotion
8.45 His Last Plunge
9. 5 Doctor Mac
9.20 Drama of Medicine
10. 0 Sports Preview (Bill Mere-
dith)11.0 London News
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6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. O Judy and Jane
10.15 Songs of Good Cheer
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter’s
session
2.15 Personal Problems
2.30 Home Service session3.0 For Ever Young
4. 0 Women’s World
6.15 London News
6.30 Footsteps of Fate

7.15 Album of Life
7.30 Here Are the Facts
7.45 Musical Quiz
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 The Man 1 Might Have
Married
8.20 Songs of Love and Devotion
8.45 One Man’s Family
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Drama of Medicine
9.30 Recordings
10.0 Your Lucky Request ses-sion
11. 0 London News

SEB. can mee) —
. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
Health Talk

. O Breakfast Club
QO Aunt Daisy
30 Current Ceiling Prices
O Judy and Jane
-15 Piano Parade
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister12. 0 Lunchtime Fare °
12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter’s
session (Elizabeth Anne)2.15 Personal Problems
2.30 The Home Service session
(Nancy)3.0 For Ever Young
3.30 Celebrity Interlude4. 0 Women’s World (Joan)4.45 Captain Danger
6. 0 Places in the News (Teddy
Grundy)

London News
Curtain Call
Junior Sports session
Album of Life
Here Are the Facts
Scrap BookNNN
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8.0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. The Man 14 Might Haverried
8. Songs of Love and Devotion
8.45 The Listeners’ Club
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Drama of Medicine
10. 0 The Toff: 3ZB’s Racing Re-
porter
10.15 Radio Nightcaps (Jack May-
bury)
11. 0 London News

4ZB {310peyaa mn.
43 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London NewsHealth Talk
3."0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 Radio Sunshine
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter
(Jessie)1.0 Luncheon Melodies
2.15 Personal Problems
2.30 The Home Service session
(Joyce)3.0 For Ever Young4.0 Women’s World (Tui)

4.45 The Children’s session
6. 0 Selected from the Shelves
6.15 London News
6.30, Pedlar’s Pack
7.15 ~ Album of Life
7.30 Here Are the Facts
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 The Man ! Might Have
Married :8.20 Songs of Love and Devotion8.45 The Sunbeams’ Cameo9.0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Drama of Medicine
10. 0 The Telephone Sports Quiz10.15 Pedigree Stakes
10.30 The Week-end Racing and
Sporting Preview (Bernie)
11. 0 London News
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6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
6. 0 p.m. Variety ,
6.15 London News
6.45 Fate Blows the Whistle
7.15 The Rains Came (last
broadcast)
7.30 The Man If Might Have
Married
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 For Ever Young
8.20 Songs of Love and Devotion
8.35 Young Farmers’ Club ses-sion .
. 0. Doctor Mac
9.16 Drama of Medicine
9.40 Preview of the Week-end
Sport (Fred Murphy)
10. 0 Close down

BeleveME,RiNso
ISA GREATEr
BLeSSINGTHAN
EvEr inWARTiMeI
ITGETSTheWASH
DAZZLiNG~SAVES
PRECioUSCLOTHES

Tog

IRinsaOvts IaGhRICabR;

2.135.322

{LADYME
whatisyour
MAKE-MP AnALYSiS
MARK YOUR COLOURING With AN X

HAIR LASHES COMPLEXION
BLONDE Light VeryFair

Light Dark Dark Fair
EYES Creamy

BROWNETTE Blue Medium Ia]
Light Dark Grey Ruddv
BRUNETTE

Green FreckledHazel
Light Dark Brown Olive
REDHEAD Dark Brown Sallow

Light Dark AGE Skin
If hair is Grey Under 35 Normal Oily
check here also Over 35 Dry

Have You sent for your Free "Monterey' Make-uP
Analysisyet? Youwill bedelightedwichour changed,
youthful appearance. Just fill in the chart above, and
mailto "Monterey' P.o_ Box2i0,Christchurch,together
with your name and address, and 9d. in stamps for a
generous sample of face powder and lipstick in your
correct shade__learn your very own Personalmake-Up:

An exclusive product of
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